160159
M
echanical
Parts
Terminology, Mounting,
For better drive
Cleanroom,Vacuum,
Heat Resistant

Please feel free to contact us Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
XUT-C
Ｄ
2 Ａ Ｂ
ＬＬ
Ｆ
Ｗ
Ｇ
Ｇ
Ｍ
Ｄ
1 Ｅ
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A B L W E F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
XUT-15C 15 16  6 18  4 2.5  5.2 M2 0.5
XUT-20C 20 22  7 20  7 2.7  6.5 M2 0.5
XUT-25C 25 27  9 27 10 3.5  9 M2.5 1
XUT-30C 30 32  9.5 30 10 4 10.5 M3 1.5
XUT-35C 35 37 11.5 35 13 5 12.5 M4 2.5
XUT-40C 40 42 12.5 40 15 5.5 15 M4 2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2